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LA SALADA
GRANDE

LAS CHILCAS

LA LIMPIA

LAS CHILCAS

GRANDE

LAS CHILCAS

EL ROSARIO

")74

")11

SIN NOMBRE

DEL ESTE

LA SELVA

6 DE OCTUBRE

LAS MERCEDES

LA VICTORIA

RINCON
DE COBO

SAN ISIDRO

LOS NOGALES

EL TREBOL

EL CARDALITO

LOS ANGELES

LA VICTORIA
VIEJA

SANTA TERESA

LA PROVIDENCIA

LA PRIMAVERA

LA ESCONDIDA
( E )

SIEMPREVIVA

DE LA COSTA

LA ERNESTINA

NUEVO PALERMO

EL CENTINELA

EL MANGRULLO

EL REGRESO

RINCON
DE COBO

EL LEON

SAN MANUEL

SAN MARTIN

SAN JOSE
LAS CHILCAS

LA SIN VUELTA

LA JOSEFINA

LOS VENADOS

Cuartel
CAMPING

LO DE MARIA LUCRECIA

04

02

03

01

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

GENERAL LAVALLE336

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 10

06

0336 GENERAL LAVALLE

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51
!(

!.

")74

")62

")56

")11

GENERAL
LAVALLE

PAVON

MAIPU

DOLORES

GRAL.
MADARIAGA

PINAMAR

TORDILLO

LA COSTAGRAL. LAVALLE

03

04

05

06

07
08

09

10

01

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


